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Academic Department Contacts for Interdepartmental Form Completion 

Academic Department Contact Name Campus/Room 
# 

Contact Information 

Centre for Arts, Design, and Information Technology 

School of Fashion Studies 

Fashion Studies/Jewelry Fernanda 
Caldarella 

CL/C442 fcaldare@georgebrown.ca 

Fashion Studies Rosa Fracassa CL/C465 rfracass@georgebrown.ca 

School of Design 

G102, G108, G401, G414 Kate Kudelka SJC/116 kkudelka1@georgebrown.ca 

G103, G109, G405, G412 Niyousha Kerr SJH/ nkerr@georgebrown.ca 

School of Performing Arts 

Theatre Larry LaForet Young Centre llaforet@georgebrown.ca 

Dance Fernanda 
Caldarella 

CL/C442 fcaldare@georgebrown.ca 

Screenwriting & Narrative Design Niyousha Kerr SJH nkerr@georgebrown.ca 
School of Computer Technology 
 Nada 

Hammady 
CL nhammady@georgebrown.ca 

Centre for Business 

All programs Student 
Services 
Officers 

SJA/313A Visit SJA 313A 

Centre for Community Services and Health Sciences 

School of Community Services/Deaf and Deaf/ blind Studies 

 Melissa 
Fortune 

SJA/490F mfortune@georgebrown.ca 
 
 
 

School of Early Childhood 

 Jennifer 
Santino 

RYE/SHE 597 jsantino@georgebrown.ca 

School of Health and Wellness 

 Karen 
Martinez 

WF/702 kcallemartinez@georgebrown.
ca 

School of Dental Health 

 Contact your Program Coordinator 
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Centre for Construction and Engineering Technologies 

School of Architectural Studies and the Angela Del Zotto School of Construction Management 

T109 & T132 - Architectural Tech. 
T170 - Interior Design Technology 
T312, T313, T314, T315, T316, T317 
Bachelor of Technology 

Veneise 
Samuels 

CL/E228 416-415-5000 X6944 
vsamuels@georgebrown.ca 

T105 & T161 - Construction 
Engineering 
T164 - Civil Engineering 

Jennifer 
Birkett 

CL/E228 416-415-5000 X6542 
jbirkett@georgebrown.ca 

School of Mechanical Engineering Technologies  

T121 - Mechanical Engineering 
T146 - Electro-Mechanical 
Engineering 
T171 & T172 - Building Automation 
T173 - Mechanical Tech - CNC & 
Precision Machining. 
 
 
 

Goldie 
Ghoncheh 

CL/C430 416-415-5000 X6742 
 
psturino@georgebrown.ca 

School of Apprenticeship and Skilled Trades 

T110 & T148 - Building Renovation 
T160 & T162 Heating, Refrigeration 
& Air Conditioning 
T167 - Electrical Techniques 
T126 - Construction Trade 
Techniques,  
T165 - Plumbing Techniques 

Patricia 
Sturino 

CL/E310 416-415-5000 X4028 
psturino@georgebrown.ca 

Centre for Hospitality and Culinary Arts 
Chef School 

 

H100 Culinary Management Roger Maurer SJB/216 rmaurer@georgebrown.ca 

H101 Hospitality Services 
Suzanne De 
Frietas SJA/524A sdefreit@georgebrown.ca 

H102 
Food and Beverage Management 

Adrian 
Caravello   

SJB/318 acaravel@georgebrown.ca 

H108 
Baking - Pre-Employment 

Christophe 
Measson SJB/216 cmeasson@georgebrown.ca 

H110 
Hospitality, Tourism and Leisure Maria Banyai  SJB/318 mbanyai@georgebrown.ca 
H112 
Culinary Skills - Chef Training 

Stuart 
Betteridge SJB/216 

sbetteridge@georgebrown.ca 

H113 
Baking and Pastry Arts 
Management 

Jennifer 
Lakhan-
D'Souza SJB/216 jlakhand@georgebrown.ca 

H116 
Culinary Management (Integrated 
Learning) Patrick Secord SJB/216 psecord@georgebrown.ca 
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H119 
Culinary Management - Nutrition Moira Cockburn SJB/219 mcockburn@georgebrown.ca 

H402 
Food and Nutrition Management Barb Dunlop SJB/216 bdunlop@georgebrown.ca 

H411 
Culinary Arts - Italian 

Dario 
 
Tomaselli 

SJB/D318 
 
SJB/216 

Dario.Guescini@georgebrown.ca 
 
dtomasel@georgebrown.ca 

School of Hospitality and Tourism Management 

H102 
Food and Beverage Management 

Adrian 
Caravello   

SJB/318 acaravel@georgebrown.ca 

H103 
Hotel Management 

Reza Davoodi   
 
Frank Menezes 

SJB/318 rdavoodi@georgebrown.ca 
fmenezes@georgebrown.ca 

H121 
Special Events Planning 

Paul Araujo Ijaz 
Jamal SJB/318 

paraujo@georgebrown.ca 
ijamal@georgebrown.ca 

H203 
Hotel Management  

Reza Davoodi   
 
Frank Menezes SJB/318 

rdavoodi@georgebrown.ca  
fmenezes@georgebrown.ca  

H210 
CHCA Partnership Exchange (Jeju) Maria Banyai  SJB/318 mbanyai@georgebrown.ca 

H301/H302 
Bachelor of Applied Business - 
Hospitality Operations Management 

Gary Hoyer   
Paula Johnson 
– Tew 

SJB 
SJB/318 
 
 

ghoyer@georgebrown.ca  
pjohnson@georgebrown.ca 

Centre for Preparatory and Liberal Studies 
A101 
College Vocational Jerry Nugent 

SJB/563D jnugent@georgebrown.ca 

A102 
Pre-Health Science 

Denise 
Nelson-
Mogaji 

SJA/524A dnelson@georgebrown.ca 

A103 
Pre-Community Services 

Jacqueline 
Macchione 

SJA jmacchio@georgebrown.ca 

A105 
Assistant Cook 

Suzanne De 
Freitas  (Mgr) 

SJA/524A sdefreit@georgebrown.ca 

A146  
Pre- Business 

Steven 
Konvalinka 

SJA skonvali@georgebrown.ca 

 

mailto:mcockburn@georgebrown.ca
mailto:bdunlop@georgebrown.ca
mailto:Dario.Guescini@georgebrown.ca
mailto:dtomasel@georgebrown.ca
mailto:acaravel@georgebrown.ca
mailto:rdavoodi@georgebrown.ca
mailto:fmenezes@georgebrown.ca
mailto:paraujo@georgebrown.ca
mailto:ijamal@georgebrown.ca
mailto:rdavoodi@georgebrown.ca
mailto:fmenezes@georgebrown.ca
mailto:mbanyai@georgebrown.ca
mailto:ghoyer@georgebrown.ca
mailto:pjohnson@georgebrown.ca
mailto:jnugent@georgebrown.ca
mailto:dnelson@georgebrown.ca
mailto:jmacchio@georgebrown.ca
mailto:sdefreit@georgebrown.ca
mailto:skonvali@georgebrown.ca

